Categoria SX1

Pos.

10

20

30
40
50
60
70
80
9o

100

110

120

130

140
150

160

Nam.

29

20

25

727

40

291
46
33
11

218

913
48

55

128

177

Nome
GABRIEL GENTIL

ANDERSON CIDADE

JOAO PAULO FELTZ
LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN
VICTOR FELTZ

LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ
RICHARD BEROIS

MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS
JOAO MARRONZINHO JR
PAULO DE PIERI

JHONATAN BATISTA
ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI

LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO

ANISIO CLASEN

CARLOS ALBERTO SCHNAIDER FILHO

GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO

FEDERAGCAO CATARINENSE DE MOTOCICLISMO

Catarinense de Supercross 2010

Patrocinio

GRUPO GERAGCAO/YAMAHA/TBT/MOTOSHOP
YAMAHA/GRUPO GERAGAO/ELETROSUL
/TBT/PIRELLI/DESTAK TRANSP./RACER
/COLEGIO GERACAO/MOTO SHOP

YAMAHA,GRUPO

GERAGAO, PIRELLI,COLEGIO GERAGAO

BLU PLAY, BIOGAS,

BREITKOPF,MOTOS,MEGABORDADOS

MARMORARIA VJF,MCR.POSTO
MODESTRO,HALLEY GRAFICOS

PAFER LTDA,TIKAL EXTREME, IBM MOLDES,
MR PRO, ALVO VISUAL , NENE MOTOS

YAMAHA / GRUPO GERACAO

VIDRAGCARIA NAVEGANTES*CLINICA
HUMANA-SINERGIA-ACADEMIA CIRO.

HONDA-MOTOSHOP-EMPTY-TBT
DE PIERI FECHADURAS / TARECO

AUTOMOVEIS

CHAPAN MOTO PECAS/ENERGETICO BLACK

LINS/ MENEGHEL MOTOS

PAPYRUS RACING/TBT/SIRICROSS/COBRA
GESSO/ESCRIMOVEIS/ESTALEIRO

D\'LEON/SOL MOTOS
MOVELLE

BELLA BIJOU, CHEINHA DE CHARME

PAPYRUS RACING/TBT/SIRICROSS/COBRA
GESSO/ESCRIMOVEIS/ESTALEIRO

D'LEON/SOL MOTOS

Cidade / UF
FLORIANOPOLIS/SC

SAO JOSE/SC

BIGUACU/SC
BLUMENAU/SC
TIJUCAS/SC

JOINVILLE/SC
SAO JOSE/SC
NAVEGANTES/SC
LAGUNA/SC
TUBARAO/SC
GASPAR/SC
ORLEANS/SC

BALNEARIO CAMBORIU/SC

PALHOCA/SC
ITAJAI/SC

BALNEARIO CAMBORIU/SC

22

18

14

15

16

18

15
12
25
13

33 E
25

20

22

18

16

15

13

10

14

12

11

Total
67

65

60

36

32

31
30
25
25
23
16
14

14

13
12

11



Categoria SX3

Pos.

10
20
30

40

50
60
70
80
go

100

110
120

Nam.

46
49
510

48

33

929
172
232
193

23

76
12

Nome
RICHARD BEROIS
ROGERIO SCHMITT
FRANCISCO UHLICK

ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI

MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS

AMILTON JUCA BALA
ADEMIR TODESCHINI
CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO
INGO GIELOW JUNIOR

MARCOS ROBERTO HOLTMAN

SANDRO BOTELHO
RODRIGO KNOLL

FEDERAGCAO CATARINENSE DE MOTOCICLISMO

Catarinense de Supercross 2010

Patrocinio
YAMAHA / GRUPO GERACAO

MOTO SHOP/GERAGCAO/JHLUBRIFICANTES

EXPRESSO SAO MIGUEL

CHAPAN MOTO PECAS/ENERGETICO BLACK

LINS/ MENEGHEL MOTOS

VIDRACARIA NAVEGANTES*CLINICA
HUMANA-SINERGIA-ACADEMIA CIRO.

AUTO CLEAN, GERACAO MOTOS

EXPRESSO SUL TRANSPORTES

MIRANTE DO PORTO, MLA CONSTRUCOES
JUNIOR AUDIO/ PANIFICADORA BAUER

M HOLTMAN / KTM RACING

CAMINHAO DO GAUCHO/TBT SUSPENSOES

CODE29/AUTOCLEAN

Cidade / UF
SAO JOSE/SC
SAO JOSE/SC
SAO BENTO DO SUL/SC

ORLEANS/SC

NAVEGANTES/SC

FLORIANOPOLIS/SC
CHAPECO/SC
PALHOGA/SC

BALNEARIO CAMBORIU/SC

SAO JOSE DOS
PINHAIS/SC

BOMBINHAS/SC
FLORIANOPOLIS/SC

25
15
14

20

22

18

16

20
22

18

15

33 E
25
18
15

22

20

o o

16

Total
75
49
43

42

40

22
22
18
18

16

16
15



Categoria Intermediaria

Pos.

10

20
30

40

5o

60
70

80
go
100
110
120
130

140

Nam.

23

218
111

177

55

58
33
415

354
765
252
219

204

Nome

MARCOS PAULO HOLTMAN

PAULO DE PIERI
VENICIO VOIGT

GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO

LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO

FABIO LOBO
MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS

ALEXANDRO ZUQUE

CARLOS ALBERTO SCHNAIDER FILHO
ANDERSON LUIS ROBL

BRUNO VARELA

MAURICIO PEROZIN

FERNANDO FRAGA

JEISSON ALAN POTRICH

FEDERAGCAO CATARINENSE DE MOTOCICLISMO

Catarinense de Supercross 2010

Patrocinio

VALE-FERTIL/ALPINESTARS/SILAQUA
/TRANS.CETNARSKI

DE PIERI FECHADURAS / TARECO
AUTOMOVEIS

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL

PAPYRUS RACING/TBT/SIRICROSS/COBRA
GESSO/ESCRIMOVEIS/ESTALEIRO
D'LEON/SOL MOTOS

PAPYRUS RACING/TBT/SIRICROSS/COBRA
GESSO/ESCRIMOVEIS/ESTALEIRO
D\'LEON/SOL MOTOS

LOBO SOM MOTO SHOP

VIDRAGCARIA NAVEGANTES*CLINICA
HUMANA-SINERGIA-ACADEMIA CIRO.

RECICLAGEM DAIA

BELLA BIJOU, CHEINHA DE CHARME
SALLIS EMBALAGENS / KHS BIKES

GRUPO GP

PEROZIN MOTOS

AGROVETERINARIA 3 IRMAOS / MOTOSHOP

HOTEL PARAISO , SUPERMERCADO
POTRICH , RS MOTOS , VM RACING ,
ACADEMIA FTNES E ADVENTURI PIRATUBA.

Cidade / UF

SAO JOSE DOS
PINHAIS/PR

TUBARAO/SC
BRACO DO TROMBUDO/SC

BALNEARIO CAMBORIU/SC

BALNEARIO CAMBORIU/SC

FLORIANOPOLIS/SC
NAVEGANTES/SC

INDAIAL/SC

ITAJAI/SC

SAO BENTO DO SUL/SC
FLORIANOPOLIS/SC
CONCORDIA/SC
FLORIANOPOLIS/SC

PIRATUBA/SC

20

22

16

18
15

14

20

13
22

14

25

33 E
22

15
25

12

13

18

20
16

14

11

Total
62

50
47

42

38

37
36

35
32
18
15
14
14

11



Categoria 85cc

Pos.

10
20
30

40

5o
60
70
80
9o

100

Nam.

89
500

34

57
97

400

Nome
LUCIANO ORIANO JR

RODRIGO RIFFEL
TAUAN BRENNER

WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO
HENRIQUE SCHMITT
VINICIUS ROSA

IGOR POFFO NAU

HALLEX DALFOVO
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN

FEDERAGCAO CATARINENSE DE MOTOCICLISMO

Catarinense de Supercross 2010

Patrocinio
ORIANO, DALTON ANDRADE IMOVEIS

TBT,MOTOSHOP, THOLOKKO,BRASIL
RACING

DASCH, TONI CENTER, BRASIL RACING

TECHNICAL ARGAMASSAS/BELA VISTA
MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO/POWER
INJECTION/AUTOESCOLA
EVOLUIR/MOTOSHOP

MOTO SHOP
MOTO SHOP/JH LUBRIFICANTES

MECANICA NAU / NAU VEICULOS/SUPREMA
AUTO PECAS

DALFOVO VEICULOS, TBT RACING
CASLAR, MOVEIS HENN

Cidade / UF
FLORIANOPOLIS/SC

GASPAR/SC
BALNEARIO CAMBORIU/SC

SAO JOSE/SC

SAO JOSE/SC
SAO JOSE/SC
BALNEARIO CAMBORIU/SC

RIO DO SUL/SC

BALNEARIO CAMBORIU/SC
MONDAI/SC

15
22
25

20

18
16

22

20

18

33 E
22

25

OO O O o

Total
62

47
25

22

20
20
20

18

18
16



Categoria 65cc

Pos.

10

20

30

40
50

60

70

80

Nam.

34

28

98

333
57

20

45

Nome

WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

KAUE VIEIRA

JOSE BRAYAN

BRUNO COUTO
HENRIQUE SCHMITT

ARTHUR TODESCHINI

IGOR POFFO NAU

LEONARDO DE SOUZA

FEDERAGCAO CATARINENSE DE MOTOCICLISMO

Catarinense de Supercross 2010

Patrocinio Cidade / UF
TECHNICAL ARGAMASSAS/NBELA VISTA
MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO/POWER
INJECTION/AUTOESCOLA
EVOLUIR/MOTOSHOP
RODAO MOTOS- DASCH - JR PNEUS -
CONSTRUTORA D GILSON-FUTURA IMOVEIS

KAIANIMALHAS. DIPIL. ELETRICA JACAR

SAO JOSE/SC

PORTO BELO/SC

TBT ACG TRASPORTE MASSARANDUBA/SC
SERVSUL E CIRO FISIOTERAPIA FLORIANOPOLIS/SC
MOTO SHOP/JH LUBRIFICANTES SAO JOSE/SC
CHAPECO MOTOCROSS TEAM/EXPRESSO ,

SUL TRANSPORTES CHAPECO/SC
MECANICA NAU / NAU VEICULOS/SUPREMA

AOTO PECAS RIO DO SUL/SC

JAIME/FME/PREFEITURA DE
CAMBORIU/POSTO IRMAO DA ESTRADA/
JVS MATERIAIS CONTRUCAO/R.E.C
LOGISTICA

CAMBORIU/SC

12 E

15

20

22
16

25

18

25

22

20

18

18

25

20
16

Total

62

60

47

36
36

25

18

18



